SERIA CGLASS OFFICE ®
Aluminiowe profile do biurowych ścian szklanych
SYSTEM OFC-2
        Siedziba                                                                                                                                                                    Oddział
ul. Baletowa 104                                                                                                                                                                                                                 ul. Rybitwy 15
02-867 Warszawa                                                                                                                                                                                                          30-722 Kraków
w w w . c g l a s s . p l

CGLASS OFFICE ®
Cover of door frame
OFC-M
Base seal
OFC-V
symbol                                     finish
OFC-M-NA	        silver anodized
OFC-M-SS	        INOX anodized
OFC-M-B	       black anodized
properties
length	                                  600cm
material                           aluminium
symbol             glass thickness                     colour
OFC-V-8-G             8mm                        gray
OFC-V-8-B             8mm                        black
OFC-V-10-G             10mm                      gray
OFC-V-10-B             10mm                      black
properties
material	                                                                PVC
Seals of glass panels
                OFC-V
symbol            glass thickness                       colour
CLM-8-G             8mm                           gray
CLM-8-B             8mm                         black
CLM-10-G             10-10,76mm               gray
CLM-10-B             10-10,76mm             black
CLM-12-G             12-12,76mm               gray
CLM-12-B             12-12,76mm             black
properties
material	                                                               PVC
38
8-12,76

Ø16
Ø16
Ø5,5
NTZ-500NEW !!!
  CGLASS OFFICE ®
OFC-2 + NTZ-500 OFC-3 + NTZ-500 OFC-4 + NTZ-500
NEW !!! Hinge integrated with frames OFC
Drop down seal for glass door
CGLASS OFFICE ®
OFC-DS
symbol                     direction of door         length              finish
OFC-DS-R-935-NA                 right                       935mm             silver anodized
OFC-DS-R-935-SS                  right                       935mm             INOX anodized
OFC-DS-L-935-NA                 left                          935mm             silver anodized
OFC-DS-L-935-SS                  left                          935mm              INOX anodized
OFC-DS-R-1035-NA                right                        1035mm             silver anodized
OFC-DS-R-1035-SS                right                        1035mm              INOX anodized
OFC-DS-L-1035-NA                left                          1035mm              silver anodized
OFC-DS-L-1035-SS                 left                          1035mm             INOX anodized
properties
glas thickness                                                   8-12mm
material                                                                    aluminium
It is allowed to shorten the strip by 100 mm from the side without the button

CGLASS OFFICE ®
NEW !!! MOUNTING PROFILE FOR GLASS WALLS
CGLASS OFFICE ®
        Siedziba                                                                                                                                                           Oddział
ul. Baletowa 104                                                                                                                                                                                          ul. Rybitwy 15
02-867 Warszawa                                                                                                                                                                                                                          30-722 Kraków
w w w . c g l a s s . p l
symbol                glass thickness                         finish
CLM-4100-8/10-NA	       8-10mm                    silver anodized
CLM-4100-8/10-SS	       8-10mm                  INOX anodized
CLM-4100-12-NA	       12mm                        silver anodized
CLM-4100-12-SS	       12mm                      INOX anodized
properties
length                                                         250cm / 500cm
material	                                                           aluminium
3pcs clamps for 1 meter profile
CLM-4100
NEW !!! MOUNTING PROFILE FOR GLASS WALLS
CGLASS OFFICE ®
        Siedziba                                                                                                                                                           Oddział
ul. Baletowa 104                                                                                                                                                                                          ul. Rybitwy 15
02-867 Warszawa                                                                                                                                                                                                                          30-722 Kraków
w w w . c g l a s s . p l
CLM-1090
symbol                 glass thickness                          finish
CLM-1090-8/10-NA	       8-10mm                     silver anodized
CLM-1090-8/10-SS	       8-10mm                     INOX anodized
CLM-1090-12-NA	       12mm                        silver anodized
CLM-1090-12-SS	       12mm                        INOX anodized
properties
length                                                         250cm / 500cm
materiał	                                                              aluminium
3pcs clamps for 1 meter profile

CLM-Ł-8            8mm
CLM-Ł-10	                                 10mm
CLM-Ł-12	                                 12mm
properties
material	                            aluminium
Set consist 8pc clamps and 8pc
spacers
CGLASS OFFICE ®
        Siedziba                                                                                                                                                           Oddział
ul. Baletowa 104                                                                                                                                                                                          ul. Rybitwy 15
02-867 Warszawa                                                                                                                                                                                                                          30-722 Kraków
w w w . c g l a s s . p l
CLM-4100 & CLM-1090
symbol                              length
CLM-B-2500                            2500mm
CLM-B-5000	                              5000mm
properties
material	                             aluminium
Base profile consits mounting holes
even 300mm
 symbol                                 length                           finish
CLM-1090-M-2500-NA	       2500mm            silver anodized
CLM-1090-M-2500-SS	       2500mm           INOX anodized
CLM-1090-M-5000-NA	       5000mm           silver anodized
CLM-1090-M-5000-SS	       5000mm           INOX anodized
properties
material                                                               aluminium
symbol                                 length                         finish
CLM-4100-M-2500-NA	       2500mm            silver anodized
CLM-4100-M-2500-SS	       2500mm            INOX anodized
CLM-4100-M-5000-NA	       5000mm            silver anodized
CLM-4100-M-5000-SS	       5000mm            INOX anodized
properties
material                                                                     aluminium
Cover
CLM-1090-M
symbol                        glas thickness                      finish
CLM-1090-8/10-Z-NA	       8-10mm                         grey
CLM-1090-8/10-Z-SS	       8-10mm                       satyna
CLM-1090-12-Z-NA	                        12mm                         grey
CLM-1090-12-Z-SS	                        12mm                        satyna
properties
material                                                                stainless steel
End cap
CLM-4100-Z
End cap
CLM-1090-Z
symbol                         glass thickness                   finish
CLM-4100-8/10-Z-NA	       8-10mm                         grey
CLM-4100-8/10-Z-SS	       8-10mm                       satyna
CLM-4100-12-Z-NA	                        12mm                         grey
CLM-4100-12-Z-SS	                        12mm                        satyna
properties
material                                                                stainless steel
NEW !!!